
Capitol Region - CRSC
Russell Hamilton 
6951 Crowner Drive, Lansing MI 48913
C: 517-275-1380   F: 517-636-4311
HamiltonR5@michigan.gov

Bay Region - BRSC
Gray Page
3202 S. Euclid Avenue, Bay City, MI 48706
O: 989-667-9343   F: 989-671-0930
C: 989-326-1100
PageG1@michigan.gov

Grand Region - GRSC
Dennis Fountain
8650 Algoma, Rockford, MI 49341
O: 616-866-2548   F: 616-266-2641
C: 517-242-1654
FountainD@michigan.gov

Metro Region - MRSC
Mike Bank
42145 W. Seven Mile Road, Northville, MI 48167
O: 248-380-1165   F: 248-380-1045
C: 248-308-7736
BankM@michigan.gov

Northern Region - NRSC
Bob Olson
200 Sides Road, Gaylord, MI 49735
O: 989-732-0781   F: 989-731-5425
C: 517-243-6923
OlsonR4@michigan.gov

Southwestern Region - SWRSC
Rich Melbow
C: 269-207-8009   F: 269-731-2979
MelbowR@michigan.gov

Superior Region - SRSC
Jeff Zinski
1924 Industrial Parkway, Marquette, MI 49855
O: 906-227-7552   F: 906-225-0144
C: 517-243-8251
ZinskiJ@michigan.gov

Regional Service Centers

Michigan’s Public Safety Communications System
7150 Harris Drive, Dimondale, MI 48821

Phone: 284-4100
Fax: 517-284-4066
NCC: 517-333-5050
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